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BUNGALOW - ARBORGLEN

| Your chance to own an Arborglen subdivision home in

1 closet, plus laundry room and unfinished space for your rec

| Georgetown backing onto Golf Course. Premium lot with |
| Mattamy built 1793 sq ft 2 BR Bungalow PLUS walkout base- |

| ment with 487 sq ft finished 3rd bedroom, 4 pc ensuite, walk-in | |and breakfast bar and walk-out to backyard; finished recreation |
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BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW - ATWOOD

Gleaming maple hardwood floors invite you into the living
| room with gas fireplace of this lovely 3 bedroom bungalow;

room with lots of room for entertaining. Room for other bed-

room/office and washroom (roughed-in).

| Great 2 bedroom starter home; eat-in kitchen with
: : ' ized living room, |
Maple cabinetry in the eat-in size kitchen with ceramic floors | - gaestn'l:ee;tg?lazt}f)ll:l iﬁe{:ini% iﬂotfl Zf:ad (n:;w gus?d as [
| bedroom). Close to all amenities - walking distance |

to downtown.

I

"ALL YOU NEED - EWING
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| room. Ashland mﬂdel July 27th clasmg avallable

Get read for the sprlng arket by obtaining your FREE nobllgatmn compre-henswe
copy of the HOMESELLEFI S HANDBOOK. CaII 905-877-5211 for your copy.

" GORGEOUS BUNGALOW
BALLINAFAD ESTATE

= SUBDIVISION
- | Lovely open concept design. 3 bedroom brick bungalow with inviting cir-

~ | cular driveway. Formal LR open to formal DR with Cherry wood floor;
~ | Main floor fam with gas FP open to kit and breakfast area overlooking
* | stream and greenbelt area and walkout to deck. Mn floor laundry & garage
~ | access; Large MBR with ens., His & Her’s closets; Prof. fin bsmt rec room,
| games room (both with walkouts); office and 4th BR and fabulous 4 pc
= 1 WR. Features 9’ ceilings on main level; wired surround sound; CVAC, CAC,
| Sec. Sys., California shutters, 24’ round above ground pool with cedar

JUST A SWEETIE! .

3+1 well maintained bungalow on great lot with mature trees.

~ |ing in basement as well as 4th BR and 2 pc. WR; Walking

| Original owner, Hardwood floors in LR/DR combination and 3
~ | bedrooms. Eat-in kitchen; Picture windows in LR and Kit let | |
| lots of sunshine through. Large recreation room for entertain- |

| distance to Shopping Mall, George Kennedy PS, St. Francis and | | double it
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GREAT STREET
Ceramic floor from
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to kitchen & DR;
i walkout to side deck
 for BBQ'ing; open

g lghting from beaut’-

ensuite
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ing. $319,900.

deck; Easy commute tu 401 $529 900 MLS#W626154
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B ESCAPE TO THE COUNTRY - 67 ACRES

~ | Gentleman’s farm - rolling acres, stream, pond. Beautiful 4 BR brick |
| Victorian with 11 year old addition; features new country kitchenw |
| hammered tin ceiling; Fam rm with brick FP; inground pool and |
| landscaped; hot tub; Insul. workshop; Just south of Durham (Varney |
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I Parks; Great Location!

ROOM FOR THE TOYS

Just minutes to Georgetown, Acton, Erin . . . 2000+ sq. ft. bun-
galow, triple car garage. Plus a 45’ x 65’ garage. Featuring
country size kitchen with centre island, pot lights; MBR with 5
pc ensuite, walk-in and garden doors leading to 60 foot deck

overlooking greenbelt area. Walk-out basement! On a 328’ x
449’ lot. Call for your personal tour. $560,000. MLS#X597925

MLS#W655200 |

% | | » 2nd Floor .

¢ Downtown Georgetown
e 1000 sq. ft.
e $950/mnth

S Hwy. #6) on paved township road. $429,000.

Visit www.remax.ca - News & Reports - Ontario

for the Latest Housing Trends and Outlook - Smart Renovator and Buying/Selling Guides

* “| front door thruugh

| concept with natural
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ful family room over |
looking  backyard |
with skylights and |
¥ gas fireplace, large =
MBR with 4 pc |
and WI|

closet 2 other goﬁd sized BR one with W/I closet and other with large
to garage from house; CAC. Call for your personal view- [=
MLS#634368 |




